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Vendor Phone Email Website 

Amar Indian Cuisine 707-689-7623 mrjohal@gmail.com  
Amber India 415-555-0700 catering@amber-india.com www.amber-india.com 

Aria Dining & Banquets 408-941-1700 info@ariadining.com www.ariadiningandbanquet.com 

Bar Car 415-874-7674 cheers@barcarevents.com www.barcarevents.com 

The Bartender Company 800-619-9563 events@bartendercompany.com www.bartendercompany.com 
Bartenders Unlimited 415-454-3731 inquiry@buevents.com www.buevents.com 
Bay Area Bartenders 800-694-9833 Events@BayAreaBartenders.com www.BayAreaBartenders.com 
Broadway Masala 408-242-8467 anupam@broadwaymasala.net www.broadwaymasala.net 

Café Melange 415-808-9330  info@cafemelangesf.com www.cafemelangesf.com 
California Rose Catering 510-644-4473 ext. 

101 
chef@californiarose.com https://californiarose.com/ 

Chris Evans Events and Catering  510-495-7347 info@chrisevansevents.com www.chrisevansevents.com 

Christopher’s Catering 415-531-0213 info@christophersfc.com www.christophersfinecatering.com 

Dacha Kitchen & Bar 415-932-6672 info@dachaprojects.com www.dachaprojects.com 

Derby Cocktail Co. 415-944-2065 contact@stagdining.com www.derbycocktail.co 
Freekeh 415-724-1605 artini30@yahoo.com www.freekehsf.com 
Global Gourmet Catering 415-701-0001 info@ggcatering.com www.ggcatering.com 
Indian Bento 415-970-8100 orders@indianbento.com https://indianbento.com  
KC Catering and Event Planning 415-226-3338 Ken@kccateringsf.com www.kccateringsf.com 

McCalls Catering & Events 415-552-8550 info@mccallssf.com www.mccallssf.com 
Melons Catering & Events 650-583-1756 info@melonscatering.com www.melonscatering.com 

Paula LeDuc Fine Catering 510-547-7825 sales@paulaleduc.com www.paulaleduc.com 

The Red Door Catering 510-339-2320 events@reddoorcatering.com  www.reddoorcatering.com  

Rye on the Road 415-786-7803 info@ryeontheroad.com www.ryeontheroad.com 

Salt & Honey Catering + Events 510-735-9253 info@saltandhoneycatering.com www.saltandhoneycatering.com 

SAMS American Eatery 415-626-8590  info@samssf.com www. SAMSSF.COM 
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San Francisco Cocktail Club 415-915-0821 cheers@sfcocktail.club www.sfcocktail.club 

Sextant Coffee Roasters 415-286-1100 info@sextantcoffee.com www.sextantcoffee.com 
Subconscious Coffee 707-329-6377 subconsciouscoffee@gmail.com www.subconscious.coffee 

Taj Campton Place 415-955-5525 reservations.campton@tajhotels.com www.tajcamptonplace.com 

Taste Catering & Event Planning 415-550-6464 info@tastecatering.com www.tastecatering.com 

Tonic Beverage Catering 415-282-2600 info@TonicBeverageCatering.com www.tonicbeveragecatering.com 
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